

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-8/2012 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2012
CC 6025-6026/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2012 in SCA
No.4621/2011,SCA No.4645/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD)

PRAVINSINH ADESINH RANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REVA CHAND UDYOG S MANDALI LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 23/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned
by one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER