

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15280-15281/2012

PRAVINSINH ADESINH RANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REVA KHAND UDYOG S MANDALI LTD.& ORS
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarvesh Rai, Adv.
Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted at Bar that he would be filing an application for withdrawal of the main petition which has become infructuous. Four weeks' time is granted.

List again on 15.2.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR